

Bid Tab
 Project: Waterpark Trail Connection

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | ENGINEERS ESTIMATE | | JDA Construction | | Feldman Concrete | | All American Concrete | | CAJ Enterprises | | Dickinson Excavating | | Calacci Construction | | Connerly Construction | |
|--------------------|--|------|--------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|------------------|---------------------|------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|-----------------|---------------------|----------------------|---------------------|----------------------|---------------------|------------------------|-----------------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED AMOUNT |
| BASE BID | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. | Mobilization | LS | 1 | \$ 7,000.00 | \$ 7,000.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 4,500.00 | \$ 4,500.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | None responsive bidder | |
| 2. | Stabilized Construction Entrance | SY | 122.2 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 3,055.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 4,888.00 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 2,444.00 | \$ 18.00 | \$ 2,199.60 | \$ 35.00 | \$ 4,277.00 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 3,055.00 | \$ 15.00 | \$ 1,833.00 | | |
| 3. | Installation of Filter Sock | LF | 250 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 3.50 | \$ 875.00 | \$ 2.25 | \$ 562.50 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 750.00 | \$ 3.75 | \$ 937.50 | \$ 2.25 | \$ 562.50 | \$ 3.00 | \$ 750.00 | | |
| 4. | Relocate Protective Barrier | LS | 1 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | | |
| 5. | Removal of Pavement | SY | 102.2 | \$ 15.00 | \$ 1,533.00 | \$ 12.00 | \$ 1,226.40 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 1,022.00 | \$ 15.00 | \$ 1,533.00 | \$ 26.00 | \$ 2,657.20 | \$ 18.00 | \$ 1,839.60 | \$ 28.00 | \$ 2,861.60 | | |
| 6. | Topsoil, Strip, Salvage, and Spread | CY | 209 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 5,225.00 | \$ 20.00 | \$ 4,180.00 | \$ 16.00 | \$ 3,344.00 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 5,225.00 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 5,225.00 | \$ 36.00 | \$ 7,524.00 | \$ 25.00 | \$ 5,225.00 | | |
| 7. | Modified Subbase, 4" | SY | 914.0 | \$ 7.50 | \$ 6,855.00 | \$ 6.50 | \$ 5,941.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 4,570.00 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 5,484.00 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 6,398.00 | \$ 8.00 | \$ 7,312.00 | \$ 8.00 | \$ 7,312.00 | | |
| 8. | PCC Sidewalk, 6" | SY | 871.5 | \$ 45.00 | \$ 39,217.50 | \$ 35.00 | \$ 30,502.50 | \$ 41.85 | \$ 36,472.28 | \$ 37.00 | \$ 32,245.50 | \$ 48.00 | \$ 41,832.00 | \$ 34.50 | \$ 30,066.75 | \$ 48.00 | \$ 41,832.00 | | |
| 9. | Removal and Replacement of Curb and Gutter | LF | 41.0 | \$ 45.00 | \$ 1,845.00 | \$ 45.00 | \$ 1,845.00 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 410.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 1,640.00 | \$ 38.50 | \$ 1,578.50 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 3,485.00 | \$ 60.00 | \$ 2,460.00 | | |
| 10. | Detectable Warning Panel, Cast Iron | SF | 16 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 640.00 | \$ 35.00 | \$ 560.00 | \$ 30.00 | \$ 480.00 | \$ 35.00 | \$ 560.00 | \$ 38.00 | \$ 608.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 640.00 | \$ 50.00 | \$ 800.00 | | |
| 11. | Permanent Stabilization | ACRE | 0.57 | \$ 6,500.00 | \$ 3,705.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 1,995.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 3,420.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 2,850.00 | \$ 8,500.00 | \$ 4,845.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$ 2,052.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 2,850.00 | | |
| 12. | Removal of Filter Sock | LF | 220 | \$ 1.50 | \$ 330.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 0.50 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 440.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 220.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 220.00 | | |
| 13. | Remove Ground Light Fixture | LS | 1 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 250.00 | \$ 1,750.00 | \$ 1,750.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 400.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | | |
| | | | | TOTAL BASE BID | \$ 70,655.50 | | \$ 56,682.90 | | \$ 56,634.78 | | \$ 59,127.10 | | \$ 73,878.20 | | \$ 64,656.85 | | \$ 75,643.60 | | |
| ADD ALT. #1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 14. | Installation of Subdrain | LS | 1 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 4,500.00 | \$ 4,500.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | \$ 2,476.50 | \$ 2,476.50 | \$ 15,370.00 | \$ 15,370.00 | \$ 13,965.00 | \$ 13,965.00 | | |
| | | | | ALT. #1 TOTAL | \$ 12,000.00 | | \$ 4,500.00 | | \$ 10,000.00 | | \$ 10,800.00 | | \$ 2,476.50 | | \$ 15,370.00 | | \$ 13,965.00 | | |